
 
ORITAMEFA BAPTIST MODEL SCHOOL, RING ROAD, IBADAN 

 
ADMISSION LIST  INTO JSS1 (2019/2020 SESSION) 

    
IN ALPHABETICAL  ORDER  

   

  
S/N EXAM NO. NAME SEX 

   

  
1 0928 ABDUL RAUF ZAINAB F 

   

  
2 1855 ABIODUN, AYOMIDE FAVOUR M 

   

  
3 1760 ABISOLA, EUNICE OLAWUMI F 

   

  
4 1827 ADEBAYO, GOODLUCK OLAIDE F 

   

  
5 1893 ADEDAYO, ENIOLA OLAYINKA M 

   

  
6 1762 ADEDAYO, OLUSEGUN JOSHUA M 

   

  
7 1867 ADEDEJI,IREAYOTOMIWA ENIOLA F 

   

  
8 1826 ADEDIRAN, IYANUOLUWA F 

   

  
9 1809 ADEGBOYE SUFFICIENT ADEDOLAPO F 

   

  
10 1774 ADEKUNLE, ADEDOKUN INIOLUWA M 

   

  
11 1863 ADEKUNLE, OLUWASHEYEBIYE .A. M 

   

  
12 1793 ADEOJO, ZION ADERINSOLA M 

   

  
13 1851 ADEOLA, KEMISOLA F 

   

  
14 1872 ADEOYE, MARK AYOMIDE M 

   

  
15 1807 ADEPOJU, TEMILOLUWA ADEDAMOLA M 

   

  
16 1791 ADESANYA,  ISAAC OSEMUDIME M 

   

  
17 1788 ADESIYAN,  ANUOLUWAPO ADEDEJI M 

   

  
18 1767 ADESOJI, ADEYEMI ANJOLAOLUWA F 

   

  
19 1820 ADESONA, STANLEY AYOOLA M 

   

  
20 1889 ADEWALE, DEBORAH ADEYINKA F 

   

  
21 1780 ADEWUMI, ADEDOYIN NAOMI F 

   

  
22 1900 ADEWUNMI, YOMADE SAMUEL M 

   

  
23 1841 ADEYANJU, MOYOSOREOLUWA MARY F 

   

  
24 1817 ADEYEMO, DEBORAH  O. ADEMIDE F 

   

  
25 1777 ADEYEYE, OLUWABUKAYO M 

   

  
26 1875 ADU, CHRISTIANA AYOMIDE F 

   

  
27 1766 AGBOOLA, OMOBONUOLA DEBORAH F 

   

  
28 1782 AJAGBE, DORCAS IFEOLUWA+C56 F 

   

  
29 1829 AJALA, ADEDAMOLA M 

   

  
30 1757 AJALA, OLUWATOBI ISAAC M 

   

  
31 1802 AKANBI, TOLUWA F 

   



  
32 1835 AKANDE, ANJOLA FEYISOLAMI F 

   

  
33 1879 AKE, IFEOLUWA ESTHER F 

   

  
34 0926 AKEREDOLU, OLUWASEYIFUNMI EUNICE F 

   

  
35 1764 AKINBOTE, TEMIDAYO M 

   

  
36 1865 AKINDELE, TEMILOLUWA MERCY F 

   

  
37 1876 AKINKUOWO, ELIZABETH PROMISE F 

   

  
38 1882 AKINLOLU,OLUWAFISAYOMI V. F 

   

  
39 1895 AKINMUTIMI, TOLUWANIMI DORCAS F 

   

  
40 1792 AKINPELU, EMMANUEL OLUWAFERANMI M 

   

  
41 1878 AKINPELU, FAREED OLUWAFERANMI M 

   

  
42 0917 AKPAN, CHISOM MARY F 

   

  
43 1819 AKPORE, MICHELLE F 

   

  
44 1884 ALABI, ADEDOTUN JEREMIAH M 

   

  
45 0922 ALABI, OMOMAYOWA AUDREY F 

   

  
46 1786 ALADE, TOLUWALOPE JOTHAM M 

   

  
47 1897 ALADESANMI, TOBILOBA M 

   

  
48 1862 AMUSAN, MICHELLE DEMILADE F 

   

  
49 1847 ANIBIJUWON, EUNICE F 

   

  
50 1784 

ARODOYE, MARVELLOUS 
OLUWASEMILORE F 

   

  
51 1828 AYENI, OLUWAFEYIKEMI F 

   

  
52 1763 AYINDE, EWAOLUWA VICTORIA F 

   

  
53 1845 AYINLA, INIOLUWA M 

   

  
54 1894 AYODELE, IRE   AANU F 

   

  
55 1812 

AYO-KUMUYI, OLUWATIMILEYIN  
EMMANUEL M 

   

  
56 1759 BABALOLA,  OBALOLUWA DAVID M 

   

  
57 1830 BADMUS, AL-AMIN OLAWALE M 

   

  
58 1887 BANJO, DARASIMI AYOMIPOSI M 

   

  
59 0923 BANJO, TESTIMONY INIOLUWA F 

   

  
60 1775 BINUYO, DOYINSOLA F 

   

  
61 1753 BOLANLE,  JESULOBA  M 

   

  
62 1824 BUKOLA, OLUWATOMILOLA   MICHAEL M 

   

  
63 1754 CHIUGO,  VICTOR C. M 

   

  
64 0929 DADA, DARASIMI RACHAEL F 

   



  
65 1822 DAIRO, OGOOLUWA F 

   

  
66 1790 DARAMOLA, OLUWADARASIMI OLADOYIN F 

   

  
67 1834 DAVIDS, OLUWANIFEMI ELIZABETH F 

   

  
68 1881 DIYAOLU, OLUWAKEMI SARAH F 

   

  
69 1761 DOTUN-OTUNLA, MOBOLAJI ASHLEY F 

   

  
70 2133 DUDUYEMI,  OLUMAYOWA  EMMANUEL M 

   

  
71 0931 EDWARD, TOLUWALOPE GRACE F 

   

  
72 1843 EKUNDAYO, ISAAC AYOLEYI M 

   

  
73 1853 EZEOKE, MARVELLOUS M 

   

  
74 1815 FAGBEMI, OLUWABUKAYOMI   IREMIDE M 

   

  
75 1837 FIDELIS, ISAAC OCHEKE M 

   

  
76 1860 FOLA-OLUFOLAHAN, SIKEMI  AWUJOOLA F 

   

  
77 1787 GBOLAHAN-LOWO, DAVID T. M 

   

  
78 1832 IBITAYO, TOLUWANIMI GLORIA F 

   

  
79 1816 IBRAHIM,TIJESUNIMI M 

   

  
80 1857 IDOWU, AYOOLUWA OLUWASEUN M 

   

  
81 1779 IFEOMA,  GRACE OJIE F 

   

  
82 1806 IJOMAH, NANCY F 

   

  
83 1751 IKUOMOLA, SIMISOLA F 

   

  
84 1794 ILESANMI, TOMILOLA TOLUWANIMI F 

   

  
85 1789 IPUA, JEFFREY MICHEL M 

   

  
86 1810 JASON, EVAUGONNAM F 

   

  
87 1890 KOLAWOLE, AYOMIDE JOAN F 

   

  
88 1859 KOMAYA, OLUMAYOWA JOHN M 

   

  
89 1842 KUPOLATI, GIDEON OLAJESU M 

   

  
90 1768 LASEINDE, EVIDENCE DARASIMI F 

   

  
91 0932 LAWAL, ABDULHAMID AYOOLA M 

   

  
92 1868 LAWAL, MOFOLUWATELEOLA  SEYIFUNMI F 

   

  
93 1795 MURITALA, FAVOUR F 

   

  
94 1804 MUSTAPHA, FAREED AYOTUNDE M 

   

  
95 1870 OBAYOMI, FULFILMENT OLUWAFUNTO M 

   

  
96 1800 ODEDINA, PENIEL F 

   

  
97 1833 ODETOKUN, JOSHUA INIOLUWA M  

   

  
98 1755 OGUNKUNLE, OLUWATOBI, D F 

   

  
99 1821 OGUNLADE, OLAMIDE SAMUEL M 

   



  
100 1848 OGUNLEKE, ENIOLA  TEMILOLUWA F 

   

  
101 1798 OGUNNIYI, BUKUNMI M 

   

  
102 1883 OGUNSAN, TIOLUWANI MARY F 

   

  
103 1831 OGUNSOLA, ALIYAH IREMIDE F 

   

  
104 1864 OGUNTOYINBO, EZEKIEL ENIOLA M 

   

  
105 1783 OJEDIRAN,  OLUMIDE EMMANUEL M 

   

  
106 1836 OJIAKOR, KAMSY F 

   

  
107 1756 OJO, KANYINSOLA PHEBE F 

   

  
108 1892 OJO, OLUWANIFEMI DAVID M 

   

  
109 1838 

OJUOLAPE, OYINDAMOLA 
OLUWADAMILOLA F 

   

  
110 1869 OKEWOLE, EZEKIEL  OLUWAJUWONLO M 

   

  
111 1796 OLABODE, TIOLUWASE F 

   

  
112 0918 OLADEJI, JOSEPH INIOLUWA M 

   

  
113 1801 OLADIMEJI, DEBORAH MOYO F 

   

  
114 1773 OLADIMEJI, OLUWAFOYINSOLA JEMIMA F 

   

  
115 1877 OLAMIGOKE, OLUWAFIKAYOMI BUKUNMI F 

   

  
116 1899 

OLAPADE, ABDULRAHMAN 
OLUWADABIRA M 

   

  
117 1839 OLATUNJI, ESTHER BUSAYO F 

   

  
118 1778 OLIVIA,  CHIKA  ALU F 

   

  
119 1765 OLUBODE, TIMILEYIN ELIJAH M 

   

  
120 1858 OLUBODE, TRIUMPHANT PIPELOPE M 

   

  
121 0920 OLUTAYO, OLUFOLADEMI M 

   

  
122 1818 OLUWANIYI, INIOLUWA F 

   

  
123 1797 OLUWASEGUN, DAVID KOYEJO M 

   

  
124 1840 OMEZIRI, PROMISE CHIMEBUKA M 

   

  
125 0930 ONIFADE, VICTOR IFESINACHI M 

   

  
126 1823 ORE, VICTOR AYOKANMI M 

   

  
127 1888 OROKOTAN, OLUWABUKUNMI  DANIEL M 

   

  
128 0933 OSHINLOYE, PETER OLAMIDE M 

   

  
129 1770 OSIFESO, OLUWADARASIMI MERCY F 

   

  
130 1781 OSISANWO,  AYOOLUWA ESTHER F 

   

  
131 1799 OVIE, FAVOUR M 

   

  
132 1771 OWOLADE, PIPENISEOLUWA ADEMIJU M 

   



  
133 1880 OYEBAMIJI, JESUTOFUNMI  OYERONKE F 

   

  
134 1846 OYEDOKUN, ENIIBUKUN AYOMIDE F 

   

  
135 1866 OYEGADE, SAMUEL AYOMI M 

   

  
136 1752 OYEKALE, IRETIMOFE M 

   

  
137 1769 OYEKANMI, IBUKUNOLUWA EMMANUEL M 

   

  
138 1844 POPOOLA, SHARON TIWALOLUWA F 

   

  
139 1893 RAIMI, AISHAT OYINDAMOLA F 

   

  
140 1891 RAJI,EBUNOLUWA DANIELLA F 

   

  
141 1898 SANUSI, OLUWATOFUNMI ENOCH M 

   

  
142 1772 SODE, KAFARATIOLUWA ELIJAH M 

   

  
143 1758 SODIPE, SEMILORE   PRECIOUS F 

   

  
144 1849 SOFADE, OLUWANIFEMI DOMINION F 

   

  
145 1808 SOGAOLU, FAITH OLUWASEUN F  

   

  
146 1813 SUBULADE, OLUWADAMILOLA   JULIET F 

   

  
147 1803 TAIWO, BOLUWATIFE FAITH F 

   

  
148 1805 TALABI, IBUKUNOLUWA DEBORAH F 

   

  
149 1785 TEBU,  ELIZABETH  F 

   

  
150 1852 UDOFIA, ENIOLA M 

   

  
151 1854 UDOFIA, STEPHEN AFON M 

   

  
152 1861 WRIGHT, ELIZABETH  OLUWADEMILADE F 

   

  
153 0925 ZEBILON, DANIEL OLUWATOBI M 

   
         
         
         
         
         
         
         
           



         
         

    
EXAM CENTRE OBMS RR ADMITTED TO TG   

    

  
1 1825 ADENUGBA, FOLAFUNMI F 

   

  
2 1885 OGUNSANWO, OLASENI WURAOLA F 

   

     
         

  
EXAM CENTRE OBMS RR ADMITTED TO AKOBO 

   

  
1 0919 ADELEYE, AYOMIDE DAVID M 

   
         
         

    
EXAM CENTRE OBMS TG ADMITTED TO RR 

    

  
S/N EXAM.NO NAME SEX 

   

  
1 355 ADENIKA, OLUFEMI OLUBUNMI F 

   

  
2 144 AKINLABI, ANUOLUWAKIITAN DOMINION M 

   

  
3 118 OLATUNJI, ABIOLA TOLUWANIMI F 

   

  
4 300 OMONIYI, INIOLUWA ISRAEL F 

   

  
5 419 ORIADE, JESUTOFUNMI PRINCESS F 

    


